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William Shon Laird

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William Shon Laird
Postcode W1M 3DE

Date of birth January 1952
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CITYLINE PROJECTS LTD

END-OF-RANGES.COM LIMITED

S.ROSE & COMPANY LIMITED
WEBS TRAINING LIMITED
CITYLINE PROJECTS LTD

BUS PARTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BEL HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEL (PAINT) LIMITED

BUS ENGINEERING LIMITED
ACQUISITION RE-CYCLE LIMITED
BEL TRUCK & VAN LTD.

CARACOL MANAGEMENT SERVICES SC103522

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02768519

03904321

00449634
02268395
02768519
02713819

02489975
02676274
02334345
02248019
02419319

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903974109

903974109
84 Marylebone High Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/02/2000

11/01/2000

15/07/1999
27/06/1994
30/11/1992
12/05/1992

06/04/1992
23/01/1992
11/01/1992
06/11/1991
04/09/1991
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/02/2004

18/11/1999
09/09/1996
12/11/1999

15/11/1991

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



